

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad.

Other Suit Case No.03 of 2022

Present: Sri Pushpal Sathpati,
District Judge, Murshidabad.
JO Code: WB 01301.

Order No.27 dated 06.11.2024

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW1.

PO is transferred.

Plaintiff files hazira through his Id. Advocate.

Defendants file hazira through their Id. Advocate.

For the ends of justice the hearing of evidence is adjourned this day.

To 06.12.2024 for further cross examination of PW1.

D/C by,

D.J,Msd(i/c).

District Judge, Murshidabad(i/c).